"“Dance Makers g A

Rump

SIZE CHARTS
Rumpf - Clothes

Tights - Adults

HEIGHT / INCH

410"
411
5'0"
51"
52"
5'3”
5'4"
§'6"
5'6”
L
5'8"
5'9"
510"
511"

WEIGHT / LBS

90 95 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 170 180 190 200 210 220 230 240

S/M S/M SIM SIM
SM S/M S/M SM SM
S/M S/M S/M S/M SM SIM S/M SIM SM
SM S/M S/IM S'M SM S/M S/M S/IM SM L/XL
SM S/M S/M S/M SM S/M S/M SIM SM LXL XL XXL
SM S/M S/M SIM SM S/M S/IM SIM S/M LXL L/XL LAXL LAXL XL XXL XXL XXL
SM S/M S/M SIM SM S/M S/M SM XL LXL LAXL XL LXL XL XXL XXL XXL
S/IM SM SIM S/M XL LAXL LAXL LAXL LAXL LAXL LAXL XXL XKL XXL
SIM SM S/M LAXL LXL LAXL LAXL LAXL LAXL LXL LXL XXL XKL XXL
LAXL LUXL LKL LAXL LAXL L/XL LAXL LAXL XL XXL XXL XXL
WXL LAXL LAXL LAXL XL WXL LAXL WXL WXL XXL
LAL LAXL LIXL LAXL LAXL LXL
LAXL LAXL LXL
LAXL LIXL
41 43 45 48 50 52 54 57 59 61 64 66 68 70 73 75 77
WEIGHT / KG

XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL

82

XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
xXL
XXL
XXL

XXL
XL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL

XKL XXL XXL XXXL
XAL XXL XXL XXXL
XXL XKL XXKL XXXL
XXL XXL XXXL
XXL

86 90 96 100 104 108

147
150
152
155
157
160
163
165
168
170
173
175
178
180

HEIGHT / CM






